
SPEC Support Schools NZQA approved to deliver Contact Email
Blomfield School -
Whangarei

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners Shahni Judkins transition@blomfield.school.nz

Fairhaven School -
Taradale, Napier

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners Sophie Elmers sophiee@fairhaevn.net.nz

Freyberg High -
Palmerston North

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners Phyllis Burns burns@freyberg.school.nz

Geraldine High -
Geraldine

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners

2861 - New Zealand Foundation Skills Level 1

Brett Ducher B.ducher@geraldinehs.school.nz

Hillcrest High-
Hamilton

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners Kylie Fletcher-Mathews Kfletcher-mathews@hillcresthigh.school.nz

Oaklynn School -
Auckland

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners Bobbie Chadderton

Rolleston College -
Christchurch

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners

2861 - New Zealand Foundation Skills Level 1
Amy Howley amy.howley@rollestoncollege.nz

Rotorua Specialist School
-Rotorua

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners Zac Markham

zac@rsspukenga.school.nz

Te Aratai College -
Christchurch

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners

2861 - New Zealand Foundation Skills Level 1

Tracey Jongens jon@tearatai.school.nz

Taieri College -
Mosgiel

2853 - New Zealand Skills for Living for
supported learners

2861 - New Zealand Foundation Skills Level 1
Carmel Marshall CMarshall@taieri.school.nz
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